Event ™
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss

4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss
4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss

4th Annual Alberta6 Swiss

Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

4th Annual Alberta 6 Swiss Trios

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥ Ln ™ Ave ™  Name 7
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 19/1 190 Angelini, Kevin
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 1/3 196 Bernard, Ron
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 16/1 177 Bockman, Ange
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 5/3 224 Calara, TJ
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 20/2 180 Carson, Nathan
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 15/1 168 Catbagan, Jun
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 12/1 183 Cayco, Darwin
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 6/3 168 Christianson, Austin
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 12 194 Clark, James
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 2/3 213 Cuadra, Santos
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 102 186 Daley, Dawson
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 22 167 Daley, Mark
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM  20/3 220 Douglas, Scott
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 7/3 195 Dunn, Russ
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 7/1 196 D’Souza, Roger
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 8/1 180 Fast, Lauraine
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 8/2 184 Fast, Norton
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 1172 188 Fisher, Miranda
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 18/2 184 Fritz, Walter
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 72 185 Frost, J.D
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 9/3 193 Gamban, Roger
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 5/2 190 Garcia, Iker
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 32 204 Garcia, Ruben
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 14/3 201 Grainger, Mike
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 6/1 156 Greve, Debbie
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 14/1 197 Griestey, JJ
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM  18/3 228 Guay, Jack
04-27 Sat 1:00 PM 142 175 Habrun, Michel

Team ¥
Lyttle 78720

Bernard 77874
Howard 78325
Calara 78719
Douglas 77881
Orcullo 78263
Jiam 77878
Greve 77876
Bernard 77874
Cuadra 78718
Kruschel 77880
Cuadra 78718
Douglas 77881
Dunn 77883
Dunn 77883
Fast 78212
Fast 78212
Fisher 77877
Guay 78323
Dunn 77883
Sanchez 78245
Calara 78719
Terakita 77879
Habrun 78721
Greve 77876
Habrun 78721
Guay 78323

Habrun 78721
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11/3
18/1
16/3
1972
13/1
12/3
5/1
10/3
10/1
19/3
2/1
15/3
15/2
1/1
9/2
9/1
16/2
13/2
17/2
13/3
3/3
3/1
6/2
12/2
4/1
11/1
17/1
8/3
17/3
4/2

4/3

225
167
216
166
163
206
155
208
175
216
196
208
193
171
177
193
182
199
191
215
208
164
161
187
185
166
183
212
195
190

198

Hauser, Chad
Hazeldine, Bernie
Howard, TJ
Howard, Tristan
Hunt, Ken

Jaim, Rey

Kam, Sophie
Kruschel, Curtis
Kruschel, Kelly
Lyttle, Skip
Mclntyre, Keith
Orcullo, Christine
Orcullo, Jay
Rowat, Colin
Sacramento, Chris
Sanchez, Al
Schultz, Cam
Skelling, Damien
Smith, Greg
Sorensen, Travis
Terakita, Alex
Terakita, Rick
Valckx, Herman
Valerio, Rodel
Ward, Kyle
Ward, Rachelle
Weaver, Paul
Williams, Dave
Williams, Tim
Wong, Elizabeth

Wong, Stephen

Fisher 77877
Guay 78323
Howard 78325
Lyttle 78720
Sorensen 78326
Jiam 77878
Calara 78719
Kruschel 77880
Kruschel 77880
Lyttle 78720
Cuadra 78718
Orcullo 78263
Orcullo 78263
Bernard 77874
Sanchez 78245
Sanchez 78245
Howard 78325
Sorensen 78326
Williams 78213
Sorensen 78326
Terakita 77879
Terakita 77879
Greve 77876
Jiam 77878
Wong 77875
Fisher 77877
Williams 78213
Fast 78212
Williams 78213
Wong 77875

Wong 77875
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20/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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180
188
175
208
190
196
224
183
220
195
196
184
228
175
225
216
206
208
216
199
215
208
187
212

195

Wright, Damon
Fisher, Miranda
Kruschel, Kelly
Orcullo, Christine
Wong, Elizabeth
Bernard, Ron
Calara, TJ
Cayco, Darwin
Douglas, Scott
Dunn, Russ
D’Souza, Roger
Fritz, Walter
Guay, Jack
Habrun, Michel
Hauser, Chad
Howard, TJ
Jaim, Rey
Kruschel, Curtis
Lyttle, Skip
Skelling, Damien
Sorensen, Travis
Terakita, Alex
Valerio, Rodel
Williams, Dave

Williams, Tim

Douglas 77881
Fisher 79116
Kruschel 79096
Orcullo 79118
Wong 79117
Bernard 79103
Calara 79109
Jiam 79095
Douglas 79114
Dunn 79107
Dunn 79115
Guay 79099
Guay 79104
Habrun 79105
Fisher 79112
Howard 79089
Jiam 79097
Kruschel 79101
Lyttle 79102
Sorensen 79092
Sorensen 79090
Terakita 79091
Jiam 79094
Fast 79110

Williams 79098
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